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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

223 - 200M HURDLES BOYS 14 & UNDER - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 25.49 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 2024 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS 27.25 0.311  

2 0415 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SSN KELANTAN 27.37 0.267  

3 0692 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE PLMSD KUSEL 27.66 0.231  

4 1296 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN MOHD RAZIF BJSS 28.28 0.274  

5 0110 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHD SURAT MSPEW 28.42 0.262  

- 0637 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS DNF 0.236  

- 1203 NUR RAIHAN NAQIB BIN MOHAMAD RIZAL PERMAI ATHLETE DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0690 MUHD ADAM DANISH ABDULLAH PLMSD KUSEL 27.79 0.289  

2 0636 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 27.86 0.240  

3 1197 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ RAIS BIN KAMARUDDIN PLD KUALA MUDA 27.91 0.298  

4 0030 MUHAMMAD HARIZ MUHAMAD MAZUAN WIPERS 29.99 0.331  

5 1338 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN ZULQARNAIN CAKSA 32.09 0.263  

6 0217 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN KOTD 32.09 0.261  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0541 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 25.56 0.304  

2 1431 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 26.15 0.274  

3 0501 AHMAD AQIL MIFDAL NAZRI SSM TERENGGANU 26.98 0.261  

4 0082 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN WIPERS 28.55 0.313  

5 0979 muhamad syakir SSN PERAK 28.71 0.264  

6 0762 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS 31.27 0.284  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0109 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 25.49 0.206  

2 0382 AIRIL ZAFRAN HAZRUL AMIN SSN PERAK 26.24 0.260  

3 1518 Mohamad Akif Zakwan Mohd Shoprieyshah TITAN ATHLETICS 27.52 0.218  

4 0994 MUHAMMAD TASNIM AHMAD SABRI ORION 28.03 0.287  

5 1507 MUHAMMAD LUFTI LATIF SSN MELAKA 29.44 0.344  

6 0360 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SSN PERAK 29.45 0.334  

7 0406 Tan Zheng Yu T A A 29.77 0.268  
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200M HURDLES BOYS 14 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 0082 MUHD AMSYAR IRSYAD ZAINUDIN WIPERS 28.55

2 4 1518 Mohamad Akif Zakwan Mohd Shoprieyshah TITAN
ATHLETICS 27.52

3 4 1507 MUHAMMAD LUFTI LATIF SSN MELAKA 29.44

4 4 0994 MUHAMMAD TASNIM AHMAD SABRI ORION 28.03

5 4 0406 Tan Zheng Yu T A A 29.77

6 4 0382 AIRIL ZAFRAN HAZRUL AMIN SSN PERAK 26.24

7 4 0360 MOHAMAD NOOR IRFAN BIN NOOR ZAID SSN PERAK 29.45

8 4 0109 KHAIRISH ARYZAQWAN KHAIRUL AMRI MSPEW 25.49

9 3 1431 ADAM ALIF GHAZALI MSN SELANGOR 26.15

10 3 0979 muhamad syakir SSN PERAK 28.71

11 3 0762 MUHAMMAD AZZIQ IK'TIZHAM AZLAN TCH ATHLETICS 31.27

12 3 0541 MOHAMAD FIQRY BIN MOHD HAIRIL SUKMA JOHOR 25.56

13 3 0501 AHMAD AQIL MIFDAL NAZRI SSM
TERENGGANU 26.98

14 1 0076 MUHAMMAD ADIF WAIZ ABU HASSAN BJSS 27.25

15 2 1338 MUHAMMAD FARIHIN ZULQARNAIN CAKSA 32.09

16 2 1197 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ RAIS BIN KAMARUDDIN PLD KUALA
MUDA 27.91

17 2 0690 MUHD ADAM DANISH ABDULLAH PLMSD KUSEL 27.79

18 2 0636 DANIAL RIZQ NORFENDY SSNNS 27.86

19 2 0217 M. FARREL IZZAT AZWAN KOTD 32.09

20 2 0030 MUHAMMAD HARIZ MUHAMAD MAZUAN WIPERS 29.99

21 1 1296 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN MOHD RAZIF BJSS 28.28

22 1 0692 AZZARUL AZZAM ROSLIE PLMSD KUSEL 27.66

23 1 0415 MUHAMAD AIDIL IBRAHIM SSN KELANTAN 27.37
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 1 0110 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN BIN MUHD SURAT MSPEW 28.42

- 1 1203 NUR RAIHAN NAQIB BIN MOHAMAD RIZAL PERMAI
ATHLETE DNS

- 1 0637 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL SSNNS DNF
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